Vysledkova listina krajského kola 73. roéniku MO kategorie C
Pardubicky kraj 2023/2024

Jindrich Mordvek
Radim St¥izka

Jan Motycka

Lenka Hromddkovd
Vojtéch Beneda
Jindrich Straka
Luka$ Machaty
Lukds Zeman

Jaromir Flidr
Jakub Kvapil
Simon Stefan
Eliska Sysrovd
Patrik Nedvéd
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5/8
5/8
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

Uspésni fe

e

itelé

G Vysoké Myto

G Josefa Ressela, Chrudim
G Policka

G K. V. Raise a SOU Hlinsko
SS DELTA, Pardubice

G Pardubice, Dasicka

G Pardubice, Mozartova

G Pardubice, Dasicka

Ostatni ucastnici

5/8
5/8
5/8
1/4
1/4

G Lanskroun

G Aloise Jirdska, Litomysl
G Pardubice, Dasicka

G Usti nad Orlici

G Pardubice, Dasicka
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